Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: **NEW ASSIGNMENT** NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Credit Suisse First Boston LLC		01/16/2006	Limited Liability Company:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Credit Suisse Securities (USA) LLC
Street Address:	One Madison Avenue
City:	New York
State/Country:	NEW YORK
Postal Code:	10010
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 66

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78794583	SUBSTANTIAL EQUITY CONTENT TRUST PREFERRED SECURITIES ("SECTRS")
Serial Number:	78780092	MOSAIC
Registration Number:	2910784	ACCELERATED RETURN EQUITY SECURITIES (ARES)
Registration Number:	2784351	ADVANCED EXECUTION SERVICES
Registration Number:	2779632	ADVANCED EXECUTION SERVICES
Serial Number:	78565803	ADVANCED PRIME EXECUTION
Registration Number:	2928237	AES
Registration Number:	2861450	AES
Serial Number:	78436166	ALPHA SCORECARD
Registration Number:	3004350	BD+
Registration Number:	3027750	BROKER DEALER PLUS (BD+)
Serial Number:	78565813	BUFFERED SECURITIES
Serial Number:	75135262	CPDIRECT

TRADEMARK

900041118 **REEL: 003238 FRAME: 0305**

Registration Number:	2858323	CREDIT COMPASS
Registration Number:	2825639	CREDIT COMPASS
Registration Number:	2515323	CREDIT UNDERLYING SECURITIES PRICING
Serial Number:	78439599	CROSSFINDER
Serial Number:	78439596	CROSSFINDER
Registration Number:	3040274	CSFB CMBS INDEX
Serial Number:	78565781	CSFB PRICE
Registration Number:	2520091	CUSP
Registration Number:	2624086	CUSP
Registration Number:	2532055	DESI
Serial Number:	78780105	EDEN PARK
Registration Number:	2593718	EMPOWERING CHANGE
Registration Number:	2652879	FAIR VALUE SWAP MODEL
Registration Number:	2673682	HELPING CLIENTS CAPITALIZE ON CHANGE
Registration Number:	2866583	IN-LINE
Registration Number:	2612226	LEI
Registration Number:	2517351	LEI
Registration Number:	2612227	LEI REPORT BUILDER
Registration Number:	2612228	LEI WORKBENCH
Registration Number:	2852113	LIQUID EUROBOND INDEX
Registration Number:	2852114	LIQUID U.S. AGENCY INDEX
Registration Number:	2878023	LIQUID U.S. CORPORATE INDEX
Serial Number:	78680897	LONGEVITY INDEX
Serial Number:	78680884	LONGEVITY INDEX
Registration Number:	2517341	LUAI
Registration Number:	2517342	LUCI
Registration Number:	2575892	LUCI
Registration Number:	2581749	LUCI REPORT BUILDER
Registration Number:	2555674	LUCI WORKBENCH
Registration Number:	2627512	6.15% + 7 2 4-3
Serial Number:	76407743	OCEANS
Serial Number:	78771310	PRIME SOLUTIONS
Registration Number:	2379514	PRIMECLEAR
Registration Number:	2516489	PRIMEDEBT
Registration Number:	2679383	PRIMERISK

Registration Number:	2693673	PRIMEVIEW
Registration Number:	2920977	PRIMEVIEW
Registration Number:	2718037	PRONOTES
Serial Number:	78439043	SAMI (SECURED)
Registration Number:	3002713	SELECT AGGREGATE MARKET INDEX (SAMI)
Serial Number:	78565897	SIGNAL FLAG
Serial Number:	78565886	SIGNAL FLAG
Serial Number:	78170724	STARS
Serial Number:	78405218	STAR UNITS
Registration Number:	2961313	STORYBOARD
Registration Number:	2928950	THE STANDARD IN ALGORITHMIC TRADING
Registration Number:	2936288	THE STANDARD IN ALGORITHMIC TRADING
Registration Number:	2802401	TWAP
Serial Number:	78780096	VALUESEARCH
Serial Number:	78780109	VALUESEARCH
Serial Number:	78565865	WARNING FLAG
Serial Number:	78565854	WARNING FLAG
Serial Number:	78436160	WHAT WORKS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)895-2900

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2128952000

Email: pto2@brownraysman.com

Correspondent Name: Monica B. Richman Address Line 1: 900 Third Avenue

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10022

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	3441/14 DISB CODE 079
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Monica B. Richman
Signature:	/monica b. richman/
Date:	02/01/2006

Total Attachments: 3

source=CREDIT SUISSE NAME CHANGE#page1.tif source=CREDIT SUISSE NAME CHANGE#page2.tif source=CREDIT SUISSE NAME CHANGE#page3.tif



PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "CREDIT SUISSE FIRST BOSTON LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "CREDIT SUISSE FIRST BOSTON LLC" TO "CREDIT SUISSE SECURITIES (USA) LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TENTH DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2006, AT 1:57 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT IS THE SIXTEENTH DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2006.

3605871 8100 060024352

Harriet Smith Hindson

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State
AUTHENTICATION: 4437491

DATE: 01-10-06

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 02:17 FM 01/10/2006 FILED 01:57 PM 01/10/2006 SRV 060024352 - 3605871 FILE

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

Name of Limited	Liability Company:	Credit Suisse First Boston LLC
The Certificate of	Formation of the lis	nited liability company is hereby ame
as follows: Article	l is amended in its entir	cty to be and read as follows: Name: The na
-	Credit Suisse Securities	
Thic apartment sh	all be effective σ	January 16, 2006.
This averthent sh	all he effective σ	
		January 16, 2006.
IN WITNESS WI	HEREOF, the unde	resigned have executed this Certificate
IN WITNESS WI	HEREOF, the unde	January 16, 2006.
IN WITNESS WI	HEREOF, the unde	resigned have executed this Certificate
IN WITNESS WI	HEREOF, the unde	resigned have executed this Certificate January A.D. 2006
IN WITNESS WI	HEREOF, the unde	resigned have executed this Certificate January A.D. 2006
IN WITNESS WI	HEREOF, the unde	resigned have executed this Certificate January A.D. 2006
IN WITNESS WI	HEREOF, the unde	resigned have executed this Certificate January A.D. 2006



CREDIT SUISSE SECURITIES (USA) LLC ASSISTANT SECRETARY'S CERTIFICATE

I, Anna Bidwell, a duly elected or appointed and acting Assistant Secretary of Credit Suisse Securities (USA) LLC, a limited liability company organized and existing under the laws of the State of Delaware (the "LLC"), do hereby certify that:

- 1. The LLC is validly existing under the laws of the State of Delaware;
- 2. I have custody of the corporate records of the LLC;
- Attached hereto is a true and correct copy of the Certificate of Amendment to the Certificate of Formation of the LLC, as filed with the Secretary of State of Delaware; and
- 4. Effective January 16, 2006, the LLC's name was changed from Credit Suisse First Boston LLC to Credit Suisse Securities (USA) LLC.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the seal

of the LLC.

Assistant Secretary

ABI dwell

#168981v1

RECORDED: 02/01/2006